
8.5

14

GLASS 125ML BOTTLE 

45

95

95BRUT NATURE ROSÉ METODO CLASSICO 2015
ALBERTO LONGO

13

11.5

13

13

13

13

12

12

13

13

5 7

11.5

SIGNATURE 
COCKTAILS
BICICLETTA  
Aperol, Dockyard vodka, Amaro del Capo, apricot

VIA BARI 
Colonel Fox gin, Campari, Cocchi Torino, peach

TUTTI FRUTTI 
El Dorado, Chamboard, peach, passion fruit, vanilla 

LUNGO MARE   
Colonel Fox gin, Italicus, honey, lager beer

CIN CIN         
El Governador Pisco, Ghram white port, vanilla

AMERICANO MY WAY 
Savoia Americano, Italicus, pink grapefruit soda

AGRODOLCE
Tanqueray gin, House blend Vermouth, Savoia 
Americano, balsamic chocolate

BEER / BIRRA DEL SALENTO
AGRICOLA / LAGER 5%
PIZZICA / BELGIAN STYLE 5%
BIRRA NASTRO AZZURRO
BIRRA PERONI
FRIPA / ALCHOL FREE SESSION IPA 0%

SPARKLING
SPUMANTE CHARMAT BRUT
POLVANERA, LA MARCHESANA

BRUT NATURE METODO CLASSICO 2015
ALBERTO LONGO

ALL TIME 
CLASSICS
NEGRONI
VII Hills gin, Campari, Cocchi Torino

OLD FASHION
Buffalo Trace bourbon, Angostura

APEROL SPRITZ
Prosecco, San Pellegrino

BELLINI'S 
APRICOT 
Elderflower, Bergamot, Prosecco

PASSION 
Passion fruit, Vanilla, Prosecco

SOFT DRINKS
STILL AND SPAKLING 
COKE AND DIET COKE     
POLARA CHINOTTO      
POLARA ARANCIATA  
POLARA  LIMONATA  

12 
5.5 

6 

5.5 

4.5 
6 
6 
6 

12



WHITE
TERRE ALLEGRE IGT PUGLIA 2022
Varieties: Trebbiano

MINUTOLO VALLE D’ITRIA IGT 2022
Varieties: Minutolo

LE VALLI 2022
Varieties: Bombino Bianco

7

8

10

39

45

55

LAMIRO IGT VALLE D’ITRIA BIANCO 2022
Varieties: Verdeca

ILL VASCELLO IGT PUGLIA BIANCO 2022
Varieties: Falanghina

GIANCOLA IGT SALENTO BIANCO 2021
Varieties: Malvasia Bianca

12 65

67

72

ROSATO PRIMITIVO IGT PUGLIA 2022 7.5

ROSE GLASS 125ML BOTTLE 

42

50
Varieties: Primitivo

DONNADELE IGP PUGLIA ROSATO 2022
Varieties: Negroamaro

RED
TERRE ALLEGRE IGT PUGLIA 2022 
Varieties: Sangiovese

PRIMITIVO IGT PUGLIA 
Varieties: Primitivo

OLTREME DOC BRINDISI 2020
Varieties: Susumaniello

7

8

10

39

45

55

LAMO DOC OSTUNI 2021
Varieties: Ottavianello

CACC E MMITTE DI LUCERA DOC 2020
Varieties: Nero di troia - Montepulciano - Bombino bianco

LE CRUSTE IGP PUGLIA 2020
Varieties: Nero di troia

11

12

61

65

72

SUPER PUGLIA
PALOMBARA PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA DOC 2019
Varieties: Primitivo

JADDICO DOC BRINDISI ROSSO RISERVA 2019
Varieties: Negroamaro - Susumaniello

TORRE TESTA DOC BRINDISI 2017
Varieties: Susumaniello

78

82

150

LADAME IGP PARABITA 2018
Varieties: Cabernet Sauvignon 

155

NON ALCOHOLIC

APERITIVO




